
ECAF: 
RECEIVED: 

MOTION 
ASSIGNMENT SLIP 

TO: Clerk of the Council 

TITLE OF PROPOSED MOTION: 

Clerk’s Action: Proposed Motion No. 

Assigned to:  Date: 

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
STANDING COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION FORM 

On , the Committee made the following recommendation: 

 Move to Council for action on:   

 Move to Council as revised for action on: 

 Other  

Consent Agenda      Regular Agenda  Administrative Matters 

Public Hearing Date   

Committee Chair 

at

scomel
Strom Peterson


	MOTION
	ASSIGNMENT SLIP
	STANDING COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION FORM

	Untitled
	Untitled

	Reset: 
	ECAF:  2025-1328
	Received Date: 4/24/2025
	Legislation Title: 
CONTRACT AMENDMENT 1 WITH TAMARA GAFFNEY 
TO PROVIDE LEGAL SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD FROM 
JANUARY 24, 2025, THROUGH DECEMBER 31, 2026




	Council Number: 25-215
	Committee: [Community Safety and Justice Committee]
	Assignment Date: 4/29/2025
	Meeting Date: 5/13/2025
	Check 1: Yes
	GLS Date 1: 5/14/2025 GLS
	Check 2: Off
	GLS Date 2: 
	Check 3: Off
	Notes: 
	Consent Agenda: Yes
	Regular Agenda: Off
	Admin Matters: Off
	PH Date: 
	PH Time: 


